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TARIFF OF DUTIES, (CoBtinned.)

Ardcles. Duty in Stg.

10Caodles of bH kinds, for every d£lOO of value

Goods, Wares, and Merchandize, not otherwise
onumerated, described, or charged with Duty in

this Act, and not otherwise exempt from Duty,
and Neat Cattle, for every d£lUO of the value.

EXEMPTIONS.

Printed Books, Pamphlets, Maps and Charts, Coin and Bullion,!

Hemp, Flax and Tow, Lime and Lime-stone, Manure of «]|

kinds. Provisions of every description imported or supplied for

Her Majesty's Land or Sea Forces, Passengers' Personal Log.

gage, Rice Feed. Refuse of Rice, Seed of all kinds iatended to I

be used for agricultural purposes. Vegetables of all sorts, fresh,
|

Mules and Asses, and Fish, fresh or salted, dried or pickled.

LENGTD OF SESSIONS
OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF NGWFOUNOLAND.

Year From

1833

J 834.

1

1836
1836
lc37

1633

183 •

lb40
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
Do.
Spe-
cial.

1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851

} Jan.

July

January
August
January
January
July

June
August
May
iunuaiy
January
Nil.

fuuuary

/anuary
fauuary

January

June

Decern

1

12
29
26
8

7

3
20
20
17

3

2

17

10

15

15

16

To

Decem 14

January
January

28

23

July

August
June
Septr
May
May
Novem.
August
October
October
April

April

May
April

April

April

9
1

12

20
12
6

18

13

25
12

29
26

22
29
23

28

Days in

Session.

August 4

January 14

April 23

April

May
30
31

I

240

161

115
111

139

122

149
118
116

126

111
99

104

50

44

130

93
129

Remarks.

Includes an adjoura*

inent of 38 days, froDJ

May 30th to July 9.

Met in consequence of

the city ofStJohn's hav-

ing been destroy'd by fin

9 Acts passed.

22 Acts passed.

19 Acts passed.

15 Acta passed.

<M
o

, • -
u

1-:

rA
A'

H •

^ ^
m 3

g <

i Acre

» '

9
I

V.
- u
t^ \

i
m No
«

i
-

s iiH o

b (9 -

o H
•t «4

i

to
e 1M aH J?u»

i 2!

t
a'

S
o
u
<


