Me

No

RELIGION.

According to Cen-

## TARIFF OF DUTIES, (Continued.)

Articles.	Duty in Stg.		
Candles of all kinds, for every £100 of value Goods, Wares, and Merchandize, not otherwise enumerated, described, or charged with Duty in this Act, and not otherwise exempt from Duty,		10	0
and Neat Cattle, for every £100 of the value.	5	0	(

## EXEMPTIONS.

Printed Books, Pamphlets, Maps and Charts, Coin and Bullion, Hemp, Flax and Tow, Lime and Lime-stone, Manure of all kinds, Provisions of every description imported or supplied for Her Majesty's Land or Sea Forces, Passengers' Personal Luggage, Rice Feed. Refuse of Rice, Seed of all kinds intended to be used for agricultural purposes, Vegetables of all sorts, fresh, Mules and Asses, and Fish, fresh or salted, dried or pickled.

## LENGTH OF SESSIONS

OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF NEWFOUNDLAND.

Year	From		То		Days in Session.	Remarks.	
1833	Jun. July	12	July August	.9 1	240	Includes an adjournment of 38 days, from	
1834.	January August	29 26	June Septr	12 20	161	May 30th to July 9.	
1835	January	8	May	12	115		
1836	January	7	May	6	111		
1837	July	3	Novem.	18	139		
1833	June August	20	August October	13 25	122		
183)	May		October	12	149	•	
1840	January	3	April	29	118	1	
1841 1842	January Nil.	2	April	26	116		
1843	January	17	May	22	126		
1844	January	10	April	29	111		
1845	January	15	April	23	99		
1846	January	15	April	28	104	4	
Do.			•		)	Metin consequence of	
cial.	June	16	August	4	50	the city of StJohn's hav- ing been destroy'd by fire	
1846 } 1847 }	Decem	1	January	14	44	9 Acts passed.	
1848 } 1849 <b>\$</b>	Decem	14	April	23	130	22 Acts passed.	
1850	January	28	April	30	93	19 Acts passed.	
1851	January		May	31	129	15 Acts passed.	